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ROCHET
RENOUD
RIBEIRO
VULLIN
PANCHOT
MATHIEU
RABUEL
TREFFORT
PREVOST
MANIGAND
FAVRE
GORRY
GORRY
MAYER
ROZIER
PUGET
GIORGETTI
CALLAND
SEGERAL
PIN

ROBIN
CUMINET
BEREZIAT
BURIGNAT
NUGIER
MALAMENEIDE

Mathieu
Thomas
Lionel
Damien
Clément
Thibaut
Frédéric
Stéphane
Christelle
Rémi
Aymeric
Hugo
Alice
Mickaél
Patrick
Laurent
Hélene
Richard
Sylvie
Jérébme
Michel
Thibault
Serge
Xavier
Jean
Jérébme

29'03
29'08
29'19
30'28
32'38
33'04
33'12
33'19
33'42
33'49
34'33
34'36
35'45
36'30
37'54
40'57
41'39
42'02
42'48
43'07
4422
4724
48'33
49'00
49'54
50'55

SE
SE
V1
Vi
JUN
JUN
V1
V2
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
Vi
V2
V1
V2
Vi
V2
SE
V4
SE
V3
V2
V3
V2
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LONS LE SAUNIER

ATTIGNAT

LES TROIS CHATEAUX
VILLEMOTIER
JASSERON

SAINT PAUL DE VARAX
TRAMOYES

CRUZILLES LES MEPILLAT
LYON

COLIGNY

LYON

MONTRACOL
CURTAFOND

VAL REVERMONT
BOURG EN BRESSE
VILLEMOTIER

SAINT ETIENNE DU BOIS
VIRIAT

SAINT ETIENNE DU BOIS
SAINT MARTIN LE CHATEL
VERJON

LA CHAPELLE NAUDE
COLIGNY

FREE RUN CUISEAUX
WGTN 01 PULSION
01 PULSION

BIZIAT ENDURANCE

WGTN

CRV LYON TRIATHLON
WGTN THE CREW

SPORT NATURE EN REVERMONT

FOULEE COLIGNOISE

BRESSE MARATHON



27
28
29
30
31

MISSONNIER
LIETARD
FAVRE
JANOWIAK
MOREL

Alain
Ameély
Domitille
Romain
Charlotte

54'18
Ab
Ab
NP
NP

V4
SE
SE
SE
JUN

BRON
VIRIAT
PARIS
FEURS
COLIGNY
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